Afternoon
Snack

GourmetGorilla.com

Monday, June 2

Ranch Crisps - 10 ea
Baby Carrots - & fl oz

Monday, June 9

Vanilla
GrowYo - 4 fl oz

Apple
Bread - 1 ea

Meonday, June 16

Crunchy Sunbutter
Roll-Up -1 ea

Meonday, June 23

WG English Muffin
& Sunbutter
Sandwich - 1 ea

WG = Whole Grain

Tuesday, June 3

Peach
GrowYo - 4 fl oz
Animal Crackers - 4fl oz

Tuesday, June 10

Mini Pretzels - 4 fl oz
String Cheese- 1 ea

Tuesday, June 17
WG Champ's
Crackers - 10 ea
String Cheese - 1 ea

Tuesday, June 24

Goldfish Crackers - 4floz
Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz

Wednesday Thursday

Wednesday, June 4

Crunchy Sunbutter
Roll-Up - 1 ea

Wednesday, June 11

Goldfish Crackers - 4 fl oz
Cucumber Slices - & fl oz

Wednesday, June 18

Buffalo Hummus - 4 fl oz
Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz

Wednesday, June 25

Strawberry
Grow'o - 4 fl oz
Strawberry Banana
Bread - 1 ea

Thursday, June 5

Chocolate Chip
Banana Bread - 1 ea
Apple Slices - 6 ea

Thursday, June 12

Cinnamen Crisps - 10 ea
Orange Slices - 6 ea

Thursday, June 19

Cinnamon Goldfish - 1 ea
Apple Slices - & ea

Thursday, June 26

Pretzels - 4 fl oz
Apple Slices - & ea
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Friday, June &

Colby Jack
Cheese Cubes -4 ez
Zee Zee's Ranch
Crackers - 1ea

Friday, June 13

Zee Zee's Strawberry
Grahams - 1 ea
Apple Slices - 6 ea

Friday, June 20

Combread - 1 ea
Melon - &1l oz

Friday, June 27

WG Champ's
Crackers- 10 ea
Mini
Cheddar Slices - & ea

*Thisinstitution is an equal opportunity provider



